13 25/08/2018 2184 to 2187 04 520/- Donated by Dr.K.V.Mehare 

14 25/08/2018 2188 to 2193 06 180/- Donated by Rohit Hiwarkar 

15 25/08/2018 2194 to 2199 06 233/- Donated by Yogesh Sarap 

16 25/09/2019 2279 to 2284 06 580/- Donated by Prin. Dr. K.V.Mehare  

Total Books :- 905 

Price :- 80,416. 80/- (Eighty Thousand Four Hundred Sixteen and Eighty-Four Paisa 

only)